Kaluzny Bros., Inc

Rendering — Grease Services

*David J. Kaluzny, Il (815) 744-1453
2324 Mound Road cell (815) 474-7804
Joliet, IL 60436 fax (815) 729-5069
dkaluzny2@aol.com

Kleen360

Cleaning & Sanitation
Symeon Stavrakas
9401 W 171% Street
Tinley Park, IL 60487
Sym@KIleen-360.com

(888) 717-0360
cell (312) 805-3205

Kurman Communications, Inc.

Public Relations, Marketing, Social Media
Cindy Kurman (312) 651-9000
2751 West Windsor Ave. fax (312) 651-9006
Chicago IL 60625

prcindy@kurman.com  cell (312) 543-3928

Mickey’s Linen & Towel Supply, Inc

Linen, Towel & Uniform Rental

John O’Brien direct (773) 481-7222
4601 W. Addison Street fax (773) 545-7758
Chicago, IL 60641 cell (708) 204-6932
jobrien@mickeyslinen.com

Outfront Media

Electronic & Print Billboards
Outdoor Advertising
Brandt Brownlee
1233 W Monroe
Chicago, IL 60607
Brandt.brownlee @outfront.com

office (312) 361-0916
cell (312) 909-6621

Reyes Coca-Cola Bottling

Soft Drinks / Beverage Equipment

James Skarb (847) 423-3370
7425 N Oak Park Ave cell (847) 417-3300
Niles, IL 60714

James.Skarb@glccd.com

Superior Knife LLC

Knife Sharpening

Robert Cozzini (847) 982-2280
6235 W Howard Street fax (847) 982-6573
Niles, IL 60714 cell (773) 491-1074
robert@superiorknife.com
www.superiorknife.com

T. R. Mandigo
Consulting / Financial Analysis
*Ted Mandigo cell (312) 671-9442

338 N Highland

Elmhurst, IL 60126
tedmandigo@trmandigo.com
www.trmandigo.com

Tuckey Law

Legal Services for the Hospitality Business
Lauren Tuckey Esq cell (248) 444-7215
815 W Armitage Ave.
Chicago, IL 60610
lauren@tuckeylaw.com

Vienna Beef Ltd.

Hot Dogs — Deli — Pickles — Soups - Chili
*Bob Schwartz cell (312) 622-1325
Fred Markoff
2501 W Fulton St.
Chicago, IL 60612
bschwartz@viennabeef.com
fmarkoff@viennabeef.com

fax (773) 278-4759

office (312) 701-2200

cell (773) 372-8043

Sergeant at Arms

Dave Kaluzny I, Kaluzny Bros., Inc.

Membership Committee

Dick Klaskin, Chairman Emeritus, Empire Cooler
Cary Miller, Chairman, Food Industry News

Bob Schwartz, Vienna Beef

JR Weber, Coker Service

Bylaws

Page Jahangir, CardConnect/MPX

Technology

Mike Coker, CSI — Coker Service, Inc.

Food, Beverage and
Equipment Executives

Founded 1940
www.FBEE.org

MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY
2023-2024

OFFICERS

PRESIDENT
Food Industry News
info@foodindustrynews.com

Cary Miller
(847) 699-3300

1ST VICE PRESIDENT
InVision Systems
Bob@inv-sys.com

Bob Zehr
(773) 505-5863

2ND VICE PRESIDENT Chad Severson
Cornerstone Commercial Real Estate
Chad@ccptwo.com . (815) 404-9171

3RD VICE PRESIDENT Dave Bochniak
Chicago Booth Manufacturing (773) 378-8400
Dave@Chicagobooth.com

TREASURER
Gibbs & Associates, Inc.
beth@gibbsandassoc.com

Beth Gibbs
(847) 744-1061

SECRETARY
Gibbs & Associates, Inc.
terry@gibbsandassoc.com

Terry Gibbs
(847) 744-1062
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Alpha Baking Company
Breads & Rolls

Jim Deere

5001 W Polk St.

Chicago, IL 60644
jdeere@alphabaking.com

(773) 320-2759
fax (773) 261-6065

Apple Growth Partners

CPAs and Advisers

*Dirk Ahlbeck (224) 585-3315
111 W Jackson Blvd Ste 1700

Chicago, IL 60604 cell (847) 334-9798
dahlbeck@applegrowth.com

Badger Murphy Food Service

Broadline Foodservice Distributor

Laura Kelly (773) 276-7200
652 N Western Ave. fax (773) 278-9198
Chicago, IL 60612 cell (773)983-4433
Ikelly@badgermurphy.com

Blackhawk Benefits Group

Employee Benefits Consultant

Anthony Simonetta (708) 624-9444
1303 Sheffield Ct fax (630) 876-0403
Carol Stream, IL 60188
blackhawkBenefits@ gmail.com

Capitol Construction Solutions, Inc.

General Contractor

Christine Clavenna cell (815) 277-6998
1050 State Route West 126

Plainfield, IL 60544
cclavenna@-capitolconstruct.com

CardConnect/MPX
Credit Card Processing
*Page Jahangir

Elgin, IL 60124
Pagejeep@gmail.com
PJahangir@cardconnectpartners.com

(847) 630-7676
cell (224) 325.4466

Chicago Booth Manufacturing, Inc.
Restaurant Furniture

Dave Bochniak (773) 378-8400
5000 W Roosevelt Road cell (773) 551-7401
Chicago, IL 60644 fax (773) 378-8221
dave@chicagobooth.com

CSI — Coker Service, Inc.
Equipment Repair/Food & Beverage Service

*Mike Coker cell (630) 447-9490
*J. R. Weber cell (708) 417-5748
Dave Powell cell (224) 478-2952

150 E. North Ave. fax (630) 941-7099
Villa Park, IL 60181 (888) 908-5600
mike@cokerservice.com office (630) 941-7070
jr@cokerservice.com
dpowell@csoap.com

Consumers Packing Company

Wholesale Meat

*Caroline Watters (708) 345-6780
1301 Carson Drive fax (708) 345-9052
Melrose Park, IL 60160 cell (630) 254-1905
cwatters@consumerspacking.com

Cornerstone Commercial Real Estate,

a division of Troy Realty

Bar and Restaurant Commercial Real Estate
Business Brokerage Services

Chad Severson (312) 348-1000
141 West Jackson, Suite 4100

Chicago, IL 60604 cell (815) 404-9171
Chad@ccptwo.com

Devanco Foods
Manufacturers/Distributors of Gyros &
Italian Beef
*George Kanavos cell (847) 507-0558
440 Mission Street office (847) 228-7070
Carol Stream, IL 60188  fax (847) 228-7615

gkanavos@devancofoods.com

Edward Jones

Financial Advisors

Brandon Macias cell (630) 310-9035
330 S.Naperville Rd #220 office (630) 949-8486
Wheaton IL 60187 fax (844) 644-4463
Brandon.macias@edwardjones.com

Empire Cooler Service, Inc.

Ice Making Equipment

*Dick Klaskin cell (312) 330-3036
*Ed Jancauskas fax (312) 733-0032
Tim Vesevick ext 132 office (312) 773-3900
940 W. Chicago Ave.

Chicago, IL 60642-5494
rklaskin@sbcglobal.net

erj1980@yahoo.com
tvesevick@empirecooler.com

Forklift Restaurant Consulting
Restaurant Operations & Technology Consulting:
Serving Existing & Start Up Businesses

Bill Lecos (312) 493-6310
4712 Oak Crest Road

Crystal Lake, IL 60012

Bill. Lecos@forkliftrestaurantconsulting.com

Food Industry News
Monthly Magazine, Quarterly Shmoozefest Events

*Cary Miller (847) 699-3300
1440 Renaissance Dr #210 cell (847) 602-9620
Park Ridge, IL 60068 fax (847) 699-3307
info@foodindustrynews.com
www.foodindustrynews.com

Gibbs and Associates, Inc.

Equipment Supplies Representative
*Terry Gibbs cell (847) 744-1062
* Beth Gibbs office (847) 584-7200
1909 Wright Blvd.

Schaumburg, IL 60193
terry@gibbsandassoc.com
beth@gibbsandassoc.com

HRSpring, HCM

Human Capital Management

Full Service Payroll Provider

David Tarditi (773) 442-6600 x 660
2720 S River Road Ste 2  (216) 338-8900
Des Plaines, IL 60018
dtarditi@hrspring.com

[llinois Restaurant Association
Associations
Christine DeSousa
33 W Monroe Street
Suite # 250
Chicago, IL 60603
cdesousa@illinoisrestaurants.org

(312) 380-4146
cell (708) 945-2109
fax (312) 787-4792

InVision Systems

Security Solutions

Bob Zehr office (773) 733-0970
6609 N Lincoln Ave Ste #105

Lincolnwood, IL 60712 cell (773) 505-5863
bob@inv-sys.com fax (773) 733-0831

J & J Ventures Gaming

Amusements, Juke Box, & Gaming
Jason Brent cell (217) 821-8350
Scott Malak cell (847) 452-6005
920 E. State Parkway

Schaumburg, IL 60173
Jason.brent@jjventures.com
scott.malak@jjventures.com

* Designates Active Past President



